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3° FESTIVAL FORMULA VEE

FORMULA VEE 3° FESTIVAL

TL 9

Practice started at 16:04:55

Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km
23/06/2019 15:50 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(18) INSTRUTOR
1 16:11:18.004 1:18.381 36.895 25.107 16.379
2 16:12:34.259 1:16.255 -2.126 34.682 25.295 16.278
3 16:13:50.503 1:16.244 -0.011 34.486 25.525 16.233
4 16:15:08.230 1:17.727 +1.483 34.263 25.199 18.265
5 16:20:06.286 4:58.056 +3:40.329 16.756 25.008 16.292
6 16:21:21.081 1:14.795  -3:43.261 33.793 24.887 16.115
7 16:22:35.898 1:14.817 +0.022 33.887 24.866 16.064
8 16:23:50.412 1:14.514 -0.303 33.739 24.794 15.981
9 16:24:34.658 44.246 -30.268
(17) MARKUS
1 16:08:06.853 1:16.470 35.339 24.972 16.159
2 16:09:22.127 1:15.274 -1.196 34.721 24.609 15.944
3 16:10:38.008 1:15.881 +0.607 34.374 25.551 15.956
4 16:11:54.750 1:16.742 +0.861 34.975 24.470 17.297
5 16:13:10.886 1:16.136 -0.606 35.346 24.834 15.956
6 16:14:25.351 1:14.465 -1.671 34.156 24.420 15.889
7 16:15:42.145 1:16.794 +2.329 35.993 24.875 15.926
8 16:16:57.142 1:14.997 -1.797 34.370 24.726 15.901
9 16:18:12.458 1:15.316 +0.319 35.063 24.378 15.875
10 16:19:27.168 1:14.710 -0.606 34.103 24.771 15.836
11 16:20:41.704 1:14.536 -0.174 34.155 24.555 15.826
12 16:21:57.294 1:15.590 +1.054 34.466 24.306 16.818
13 16:24:59.939 3:02.645 +1:47.055  34.822 30.472 1:57.351
(420) FELIPE
1 16:07:27.145 1:21.265 37.690 26.454 17.121
2 16:08:46.035 1:18.890 -2.375 36.471 25.792 16.627
3 16:10:03.312 1:17.277 -1.613 35.492 25.270 16.515
4 16:11:20.537 1:17.225 -0.052 35.699 25.210 16.316
5 16:12:37.053 1:16.516 -0.709 35.303 24.956 16.257
6 16:13:53.442 1:16.389 -0.127 35.145 25.008 16.236
7 16:15:10.342 1:16.900 +0.511 35.015 25.529 16.356
8 16:16:27.154 1:16.812 -0.088 35.205 25.246 16.361
9 16:17:43.687 1:16.533 -0.279 35.146 25.070 16.317
10 16:19:00.401 1:16.714 +0.181 35.010 25.104 16.600
11 16:20:17.652 1:17.251 +0.537 34.985 25513 16.753
12 16:21:52.159 1:34.507 +17.256 41.112 33.904 19.491
13 16:23:09.353 1:17.194 -17.313  35.408 25.130 16.656
14 16:24:27.802 1:18.449 +1.255 35.557 26.075 16.817
15 16:25:44.027 1:16.225 -2.224 35.045 24.878 16.302
(28) GERSON
1 16:08:21.401 1:37.664 42.001 32.940 22.723
2 16:15:45.816 7:24.415 +5:46.751 3:39.703 27.685 17.027
3 16:17:04.249 1:18.433  -6:05.982 35.989 25.949 16.495
4 16:18:23.448 1:19.199 +0.766 36.386 26.050 16.763
5 16:19:41.162 1:17.714 -1.485 35.806 25.339 16.569
6 16:20:58.855 1:17.693 -0.021 35.404 25.672 16.617
7 16:22:17.130 1:18.275 +0.582 35.739 25.937 16.599
8 16:23:34.905 1:17.775 -0.500 35.609 25.878 16.288
9 16:24:51.335 1:16.430 -1.345 34.510 25.640 16.280
10 16:26:07.681 1:16.346 -0.084 34.688 25.230 16.428
(21) JOSE MAURO
1 16:09:58.499 1:27.032 41.022 28.347 17.663
2 16:11:59.599 2:01.100 +34.068  43.192 45.098 32.810
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